Hollywood Township fee schedule

Driveway permit

Fire Signs Installed (New or replaced)
Mailbox post installed

Copies

Special assessments search

**Meeting moderator fee
**Mileage reimbursement

Special meeting fee

Liquor license (new)
Liquor license (renewal)
Grader

Front end loader

Tractor mower/Harley rake

Dump truck

$25.00

$80.00

$150.00

S.50 per page if typical clerk hours allow.

If above clerk typical hours fees would include
$25.00 per hour
$15.00 payable to township

$100.00
$.72.5 (2026 Federal rate)

$ 500.00 (payment must be made one week

advance)
$300
$150
$140.00 per hour

$115.00 per hour

$90.00 per hour
$115.00 per hour

Dump truck with snow removal equipment $130.00 per hour

All equipment is based on per hour — with minimum of one hour.

Labor

$ 40.00 per hour

Charges are subject to Hollywood Board discretion.

Hollywood township is not for private hire.
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